SPECIFICATION SHEET
BUILT TO PERFORM™
S
u
reC
o
lo
r F

Ordering Information
SureColor F2100 SCF2100WE
Epson Pre-treatment Solution (20 L) C13T736100
Cleaning Cartridge T736000
Printer Maintenance Kit C13T736200
Printhead Cleaning Kit  C13S092001
Printer Air Filter  C13S092021
Sleeve Platen (4" x 4")  C12C933971
Extra-small Platen (7" x 8") C12C933951
Small Platen (10" x 12") C12C933941
Medium Platen (14" x 16") C12C933931
Medium-grooved Platen (14" x 16") C12C933961
Large Platen (16" x 20") C12C933921
Small Grip Pad (10" x 12") C13S210077
Medium Grip Pad (14" x 16") C13S210076
Large Grip Pad (16" x 20") C13S210075
Grip Pad Tool C12C934151
UltraChrome DG Inks (600 mL)
Black Ink Cartridge T725100
Cyan Ink Cartridge  T725200
Magenta Ink Cartridge  T725300